ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12074

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)
CITY: MULTAN

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12074-A-1-9603 TALHA SAQIB SAQIB IMRANI

12074-A-1-9604
12074-A-2-6722
12074-A-4-6723
12074-A-4-6724
12074-A-4-6725
12074-A-6-6726
12074-A-6-6727
12074-A-6-6728

MUHAMMED ARISH KHAN
ABDUL WALI

SHIREEN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAVIAR SHAH
MUHAMMAD FAAIQ RIZWAN
ABDULLAH SYED

ZIMAL SHEHZAD

ALIZAY NOMAN

MUHAMMED AZEEM KHAN
HAFIZ WASIQ FAHIM

SADA RAZA ALl

ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN NAWAZ
ARBAB SAEED BUKHARI
FARRUKH SHEHZAD

NOMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.
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%AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
B_
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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