ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12074

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)

CITY: MULTAN

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12074-A-1-9603	TALHA SAQIB	SAQIB IMRANI	1	73.33%	B-
12074-A-1-9604	MUHAMMED ARISH KHAN	MUHAMMED AZEEM KHAN	1	66.67%	C+
12074-A-2-6722	ABDUL WALI	HAFIZ WASIQ FAHIM	2	73.33%	B-
12074-A-4-6723	SHIREEN ALI	SADA RAZA ALI	4	78.67%	В
12074-A-4-6724	MUHAMMAD ZAVIAR SHAH	ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH	4	78.67%	В
12074-A-4-6725	MUHAMMAD FAAIQ RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN NAWAZ	4	78.67%	В
12074-A-6-6726	ABDULLAH SYED	ARBAB SAEED BUKHARI	6	77.78%	В
12074-A-6-6727	ZIMAL SHEHZAD	FARRUKH SHEHZAD	6	86.67%	A-
12074-A-6-6728	ALIZAY NOMAN	NOMAN	6	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.